Route Report with Stop and Run Info

Bus Number:47

Route Description:

LATE RUN - SANDBURG - D RATCLI FFE #47

RunlD: SM.. 400
Run Description: LATE - SANDBURG - 4:15 & 5:15PM - MON TO THUR - #41
Stop Time Description Service ID Stop Load Run Load

04:15 PM SPECIAL NEEDS LATE BUS 4:15PM SM.. 000 0 0
04:17 PM MAKE NEEDED STOPS ALONG ROUTE SM.. 001 0 0
04:20 PM HARP RD 56 & HARVEST RD 56 SM.. 006 0 0
04:24 PM 2600 BLOCK OF TRENTON RD 19056 SM.. 002 0 0
04:28 PM DEEP DALE WY & TRENTON RD 19056 SM.. 003 0 0
04:30 PM SNOWBALL GATE & RTE 413 -19056 SM.. 004 0 0
04:33 PM FROSTY HOLLOW & JUNIPER 19056 SM.. 005 0 0
04:36 PM OXFORD VALLEY & S COBALT RIDGE 19057 SM.. 007 0 0
04:38 PM OXFORD VALLEY RD & N COBALT 19057 SM.. 009 0 0
04:39 PM OXFORD VALLEY RD & ROBERTS 19057 SM.. 010 0 0
04:41 PM WOODBOURNE RD & WOODBOURNE APTS 19057 SM.. 011 0 0
04:43 PM WOODBOURNE RD & N COBALT RIDGE 19057 SM.. 016 0 0
04:45 PM WOODBOURNE RD & COBALT CROS RD 19057 SM.. 017 0 0
04:46 PM WOODBOURNE RD & QUINCY DR 19057 SM.. 018 0 0
04:48 PM NEW FALLS RD & QUARRY RD 19057 SM.. 012 0 0
04:51 PM NEW FALLS RD & QUEEN LILY RD 19057 SM.. 013 0 0
04:53 PM NEW FALLS RD & QUINCY DR 19057 SM.. 014 0 0
04:56 PM LOWER ORCHA DR & NEW FALLS RD 19056 SM.. 015 0 0
04:59 PM DURHAM RD STOPS 19047 SM.. 019 0 0
05:03 PM DEEP DALE W & TRENTON RD 19056 SM.. 020 0 0
05:11 PM COUNTRY MANOR APTS SM.. 008 0 0

RunlD: SM.. 500

Run Description: LATE - SANDBURG - 5:15PM - MON TO FRI - BUS #41

Stop Time Description Service ID Stop Load Run Load

05:15 PM SPECIAL NEEDS LATE BUS 4:15PM SM.. 000 0 0
05:17 PM MAKE NEEDED STOPS ALONG ROUTE SM.. 001 0 0
05:20 PM HARP RD 56 & HARVEST RD 56 SM.. 006 0 0
05:24 PM 2600 BLOCK OF TRENTON RD 19056 SM.. 002 0 0
05:28 PM DEEP DALE WY & TRENTON RD 19056 SM.. 003 0 0
05:30 PM SNOWBALL GATE & RTE 413 -19056 SM.. 004 0 0
05:33 PM FROSTY HOLLOW & JUNIPER 19056 SM.. 005 0 0
05:36 PM OXFORD VALLEY & S COBALT RIDGE 19057 SM.. 007 0 0
05:37 PM OXFORD VALLEY RD & N COBALT 19057 SM.. 009 0 0
05:38 PM OXFORD VALLEY RD & ROBERTS 19057 SM.. 010 0 0
05:40 PM WOODBOURNE RD & WOODBOURNE APTS 19057 SM.. 011 0 0
05:42 PM WOODBOURNE RD & N COBALT RIDGE 19057 SM.. 016 0 0
05:44 PM WOODBOURNE RD & COBALT CROS RD 19057 SM.. 017 0 0
05:45 PM WOODBOURNE RD & QUINCY DR 19057 SM.. 018 0 0
05:48 PM NEW FALLS RD & QUARRY RD 19057 SM.. 012 0 0
05:50 PM NEW FALLS RD & QUEEN LILY RD 19057 SM.. 013 0 0
05:52 PM NEW FALLS RD & QUINCY DR 19057 SM.. 014 0 0
05:55 PM LOWER ORCHA DR & NEW FALLS RD 19056 SM.. 015 0 0
05:59 PM DURHAM RD STOPS 19047 SM.. 019 0 0
06:02 PM DEEP DALE W & TRENTON RD 19056 SM.. 020 0 0

09/ 12/ 2023

Page



LR I S I S R I R O R O R R I R I R I O O L

End of Route 47L

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhkhkhhhhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhrhhhkhhhkdkkhkhkk rkkx**x

09/ 12/ 2023 Page 2



